
LADIES DIVISION

. GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Brandi Leclair 141 167 136 171 138 753

Cathy Laprade 181 166 155 137 165 804

Susan Leblanc 153 159 194 217 152 875

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay 202 166 156 224 212 960

MARIO'S #2 677 658 641 749 667 3392

Terra Henry 143 170 125 154 146 738

Debbie Robb 200 179 144 181 199 903

Amanda Chepesiuk 139 156 153 179 149 776

Nicole Walker 213 222 143 144 161 883

MARIO'S #1 695 727 565 658 655 3300

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN

NATIONAL CLASSIFIED PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
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MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

MARIO'S #1 695 727 565 658 655 3300

Jeannette Auger 160 106 133 114 116 629

Donna Kessler 152 122 139 132 135 680

Debbie Desjardins 180 182 196 212 168 938

Carol Mackie 169 159 135 162 257 882

NORTHCREST 661 569 603 620 676 3129



MENS DIVISION

NAME GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL

Nick Kuper 155 178 199 158 157 847

Mark Blanchette 216 172 161 186 169 904

Dan Kuper 168 195 169 183 207 922

Mike Makela 235 254 277 242 225 1233

MARIO'S #2 774 799 806 769 758 3906

Tony Prokopchuk 155 138 176 182 148 799

Darryl Hill 148 194 189 179 142 852

Kevin Guay 168 199 185 199 233 984

Chris Barbini 279 209 190 239 229 1146

MARIO'S #1 750 740 740 799 752 3781

Roy Viikeri 167 179 194 153 146 839

Terry Varga 192 183 216 173 198 962

Jim Merkley 204 149 170 197 215 935

Andrew Hill 242 181 244 176 197 1040

MARIO'S #3 805 692 824 699 756 3776

Tim Young 136 130 138 138 137 679

Steve Trumble 131 169 175 186 197 858

Andy Duplasse 190 183 225 146 183 927

Dave Boston 159 164 139 198 202 862

NORTHCREST 616 646 677 668 719 3326
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CLASS 1 - LADIES INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Brandi Leclair MARIO'S #2 141 167 136 171 138 753 150.6

Terra Henry MARIO'S #1 143 170 125 154 146 738 147.6

Jeannette Auger NORTHCREST 160 106 133 114 116 629 125.8

CLASS 2 - LADIES INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Debbie Robb MARIO'S #1 200 179 144 181 199 903 180.6

Cathy Laprade MARIO'S #2 181 166 155 137 165 804 160.8

Donna Kessler NORTHCREST 152 122 139 132 135 680 136.0

CLASS 3 - LADIES INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Debbie Desjardins NORTHCREST 180 182 196 212 168 938 187.6

Susan Leblanc MARIO'S #2 153 159 194 217 152 875 175.0

Amanda Chepesiuk MARIO'S #1 139 156 153 179 149 776 155.2

CLASS 4 - LADIES INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay MARIO'S #2 202 166 156 224 212 960 192.0

Nicole Walker MARIO'S #1 213 222 143 144 161 883 176.6

Carol Mackie NORTHCREST 169 159 135 162 257 882 176.4

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN

NATIONAL CLASSIFIED PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

SUNDAY, APRIL 26, ,2015

MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY



CLASS 1 - MENS INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Nick Kuper MARIO'S #2 155 178 199 158 157 847 169.4

Roy Viikeri MARIO'S #3 167 179 194 153 146 839 167.8

Tony Prokopchuk MARIO'S #1 155 138 176 182 148 799 159.8

Tim Young NORTHCREST 136 130 138 138 137 679 135.8

CLASS 2 - MENS INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Terry Varga MARIO'S #3 192 183 216 173 198 962 192.4

Mark Blanchette MARIO'S #2 216 172 161 186 169 904 180.8

Steve Trumble NORTHCREST 131 169 175 186 197 858 171.6

Darryl Hill MARIO'S #1 148 194 189 179 142 852 170.4

CLASS 3 - MENS INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Kevin Guay MARIO'S #1 168 199 185 199 233 984 196.8

Jim Merkley MARIO'S #3 204 149 170 197 215 935 187.0

Andy Duplasse NORTHCREST 190 183 225 146 183 927 185.4

Dan Kuper MARIO'S #2 168 195 169 183 207 922 184.4

CLASS 4 - MENS INDIVIDUAL

NAME HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTAL AVE

Mike Makela MARIO'S #2 235 254 277 242 225 1233 246.6

Chris Barbini MARIO'S #1 279 209 190 239 229 1146 229.2

Andrew Hill MARIO'S #3 242 181 244 176 197 1040 208.0

Dave Boston NORTHCREST 159 164 139 198 202 862 172.4
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